Page 1 of 2
Rev. BLA_081125
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Options
22A
LED BOLLARD WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE AND CCT
DESCRIPTION

BLA Series
Bollards
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  BLA-R-22A/8A
BLA
Series
BLA - LED
Bollard with
Adjustable
Wattage and CCT
Beam Angle
(Blank) - Symmetrical
DMLV - Round Dome Louver
Finish
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
BK - Black
Lumen Package
22A - 22/16/12W Adjustable
*See energy data for details
CCT
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)
CRI
8 - CRI>80
A8
Form Factor
R - Round
S - Square
R (Blank)(Blank)
BLA-R-22A/8A
BLA-S-22A/8A
BLA-R-22A/8A-DMLV
Accessories
BLA-R-180SK - 180º Shield Kit for round fixture, dark bronze finish
BLA-R-180SK-BK - 180º Shield Kit for round fixture, black finish
Wet Location
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Page 2 of 2
Rev. BLA_081125
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
BLA Series
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy 130 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI > 80
CCT 5000/4000/3000K Selectable
Operating Temp. -40°F ~ 122°F (-40°C ~ +50°C)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade Outdoor, wet locations, IP65 rating
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens (lm) Efficacy (lm/W)
  BLA-R-22A/8A 22/16/12 2860/2080/1560 130